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BICC Overall Ladies B Top Averages for 9/10th February 2019

Player

1 Sue Jordan
2 Hayley Trigg
3 Kirsty Bond
4 Kara Gunter
5 Cathryn Campbell
6 Amanda Abbott
7 Kerry Killick
8 Laura Thompson
9 Maria Agozzino
10 Beckie Huntley
11 Sarah Brown
12 Angela Barrow
13 Tracy Ware
14 Lisa Hughes
15 Jodie Alligan
16 Suzanne Smith
17 Sally Whiting
18 Vicky Pickford
19 Audrey Underwood
20 Alannah Waters-Evans
21 Sue Lowther
22 Cat Callard
23 Becky Curnow
24 Angela Jones
25 Teri De Ruyter
26 Danielle Fry
27 Suzanne Trickett
28 Kirsty Chubb
29 Lisa Webb
30 April Polden
31 Leanne Topper
32 Kelly Palmer
33 Stacy Camden
34 Shellbie Simmons
35 Julie Pitchford
36 Sara Mortimer
37 Lisa Hughes
38 Jodie Hawton
39 Jaine Telling
40 Donna Thomas
41 Sharon Seed
42 Jane Judges

County

Hertfordshire
Leicestershire
Hertfordshire
Somerset
Dorset
Cambridgeshire
London
Merseyside
Hampshire
Humberside
Devon
Northamptonshire
Devon

Devon
Hertfordshire
Northamptonshire
Yorkshire
Somerset
Lancashire
Glamorgan
Hampshire
Devon
Cornwall
Warwickshire
Surrey
Hertfordshire
Dorset

Surrey
Berkshire
Wiltshire
Cambridgeshire
Hampshire
Breconshire
West Midlands
Nottinghamshire
Yorkshire
Gwynedd
Devon
Oxfordshire
Glamorgan
Lancashire
Cambridgeshire
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Ave

18.65
23.48
18.44
17.90
20.66
21.47
22.43
19.30
18.27
19.24
18.10
22.10
16.95
18.89
21.78
20.72
17.49
17.43
17.34
18.31
20.18
17.06
16.98
17.97
16.96
16.93
18.86
19.79
16.75
17.70
19.65
16.50
15.46
16.42
19.39
17.38
19.36
19.35
20.31
17.30
17.23
19.15

Dave

24.65
24.48
24.44
23.90
23.66
23.47
23.43
23.30
23.27
23.24
23.10
23.10
22.95
22.89
22.78
22.72
22.49
22.43
22.34
22.31
22.18
22.06
21.98
21.97
21.96
21.93
21.86
21.79
21.75
21.70
21.65
21.50
21.46
21.42
21.39
21.38
21.36
21.35
21.31
21.30
21.23
21.15



43 Adele Probin

44 Debs Watling

45 Holly Meadwell
46 Leanne Peetoom

47 Sandra Greatbatch

48 Dawn Armstrong

49 Anne-Marie Millership

50 Michelle Jones
51 Beverley Martin
52 Sue Lane

53 Mindi Saez

54 Dawn Simmonds
55 Tina Rowlands
56 Giffy Khaosoi
57 Joanne Senior
58 Laura Tye

59 Jules Fisher

60 Grace Aken

61 Shannon Hall
62 Zoe Holland

63 Nipaporn Smith
64 Pennie Lewis

65 Laura Hewitt

66 Carol Llewellyn
67 Karen Jones

68 Louise Stockings
69 Claire Mabey
70 Trina Perry

71 Rachel Ayres

72 Jane Robson

73 Lorraine Green
74 Gail Fullthorpe
75 Layla Bontoft
76 Claire Crocombe
77 Sarah Self

78 Pauline Mead
79 Lynne Arnold
80 Kerry Jobson

81 Steph Stutley
82 Karen Matthews
83 Karen Stanhope
84 Wendy Adams

85 Kathleen Spanswick
86 Joanne Oldershaw

87 Sam Bowen

88 Hayley Martin-Underwood

Cheshire
London
Bedfordshire
Essex
Cambridgeshire
Lincolnshire
Lancashire
Glamorgan
Cheshire
Wiltshire
Breconshire
Hampshire
Wiltshire
Yorkshire
Hampshire
Lincolnshire
Cumbria
Hertfordshire
West Midlands
Cleveland
Wiltshire
Hampshire
Surrey

Dorset
Cleveland
Yorkshire
Dorset

Dorset
Derbyshire
Cheshire
Ayrshire
Northamptonshire
Lincolnshire
Glamorgan
Suffolk
Cornwall
Worcestershire
Norfolk

London

Devon
Cambridgeshire
Warwickshire
Warwickshire
Nottinghamshire
Glamorgan
Nottinghamshire
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18.10
18.03
18.01
17.00
18.98
18.91
17.88
18.81
16.81
16.76
16.73
16.64
19.62
19.58
19.57
19.52
19.50
17.46
18.45
16.43
17.40
17.38
15.34
17.32
15.31
17.30
20.27
17.26
18.22
18.21
16.16
17.14
17.10
19.10
17.08
16.05
15.05
15.05
18.99
15.99
15.98
17.94
18.82
19.76
17.76
17.72

21.10
21.03
21.01
21.00
20.98
20.91
20.88
20.81
20.81
20.76
20.73
20.64
20.62
20.58
20.57
20.52
20.50
20.46
20.45
20.43
20.40
20.38
20.34
20.32
20.31
20.30
20.27
20.26
20.22
20.21
20.16
20.14
20.10
20.10
20.08
20.05
20.05
20.05
19.99
19.99
19.98
19.94
19.82
19.76
19.76
19.72



89 Ann Llewellyn
90 Maria Lock
91 Kat McLean
92 Liz Brunt
93 Louisa Fox
94 Linda Moorhouse
95 Helen Harvey
96 Emma Dow
97 Kelly-Mare Gabriel
98 Maria Ronson
99 Tracy Morrison
100 Fiona Coker
101 Wendy Reader
102 Anna Gale
103 Rebecca Jones
104 Dee Belcher
105 Nikki Stevens
106 Janet Weedon
107 Jo Kitchen
108 Jenny Shail
109 Rowena Sidley
110 Cally Jones
111 Angie Moyce
112 Kirsty Handford
113 Kelly Westlake
114 Jean Prewitt
115 Dawn Seaman
116 Sarah Sharp
117 Nicky Bewick
118 Jacqueline Maiden
119 Natalie Wadham
120 Melanie Jones
121 Joanne Deamer
122 Eve Watson
123 Casey Hill
124 Emma Little
125 Shirley Witten
126 Lee Bingham
127 Sally Urwin
128 Jessica Shakesby
129 Amanda Rosser
130 Debbie Baxter
131 Sara-Jayne Gowens
132 Sophie Self
133 Lol Abley
134 Ann Rodgers

Isle Of Wight
Gloucestershire
West Midlands
Leicestershire
Breconshire
Yorkshire
Nottinghamshire
Cornwall

Devon
Lancashire
Merseyside
Cambridgeshire
Essex

Yorkshire

Clwyd

London
Hampshire
Buckinghamshire
Hertfordshire
Worcestershire
Staffordshire
Shropshire
Bedfordshire
Nottinghamshire
Kent

Suffolk
Buckinghamshire
Norfolk

Essex

West Midlands
Somerset
Warwickshire
London
Glamorgan
Cambridgeshire
Kent

Cleveland
Lincolnshire
Montgomery & Radnor
Humberside
Gwent
Lancashire
Northumberland
Berkshire

Clwyd
Worcestershire
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15.70
17.65
18.64
17.63
14.61
16.59
18.59
15.57
18.56
17.54
17.52
15.50
18.50
17.50
15.47
16.47
18.47
17.41
16.40
18.33
17.30
15.30
15.28
18.27
15.25
16.24
16.21
15.20
15.19
16.16
16.16
17.14
17.11
17.09
19.08
17.08
15.07
17.06
15.03
16.03
17.03
18.02
17.00
18.00
15.99
14.98

19.70
19.65
19.64
19.63
19.61
19.59
19.59
19.57
19.56
19.54
19.52
19.50
19.50
19.50
19.47
19.47
19.47
19.41
19.40
19.33
19.30
19.30
19.28
19.27
19.25
19.24
19.21
19.20
19.19
19.16
19.16
19.14
19.11
19.09
19.08
19.08
19.07
19.06
19.03
19.03
19.03
19.02
19.00
19.00
18.99
18.98



135 Sandra Quinn

136 Danni-Lea Platt

137 Steph Konya

138 Ang Turnbull

139 Andrea Walker

140 Clare Cheney

141 Marian Conway
142 Sarah Louise Williams
143 Joanne Pugh

144 Hayley Watts

145 Sue Brittain

146 Sue Corry

147 Ginny Whittaker
148 Sam Prommetta
149 Jennifer McCormick
150 Sophie Singh

Glamorgan
Lancashire
Worcestershire
Northumberland
Kent

Hampshire
Warwickshire
Montgomery & Radnor
Glamorgan
Berkshire
Norfolk
Lancashire
Cleveland
Staffordshire
Derbyshire
West Midlands
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16.98
15.96
14.96
18.95
16.95
16.93
15.93
15.91
17.91
17.90
13.86
17.86
15.86
16.85
15.84
16.79

18.98
18.96
18.96
18.95
18.95
18.93
18.93
18.91
18.91
18.90
18.86
18.86
18.86
18.85
18.84
18.79



